Phone: 978-777-0070  Fax: 978-774-2409106
TU
B
U
LA
R
 S
H

•  A seal is used for wet or moist applications.
•  Made in U.S.A
•  The heater may be formed to special configurations.
•  Special wattage distribution for specific heat location.
Construction
1 Fiberglass insulation.
2 Premium grade resistance wire element.
3 Aluminum or stainless steel tubing.
4 Fiberglass insulated leads.
Web: www.hotwatt.com  Email: sales@hotwatt.com 107
Tubular Sheathed Glasrope® Heaters
Diameter: 1⁄4"
Standard with One Lead Each End
Catalog Number Maximum
Length Aluminum Sheath Wattage
24" AT25-24 120
30" AT25-30 150
36" AT25-36 180
42" AT25-42 210
48" AT25-48 240
54" AT25-54 270
60" AT25-60 300
Diameter: 3⁄8"
Standard with Both Leads Same End
Catalog Number Maximum
Length Aluminum Sheath Wattage
24" AT37-24 200
30" AT37-30 250
36" AT37-36 300
42" AT37-42 350
48" AT37-48 400
54" AT37-54 450
60" AT37-60 500
Specifications 1⁄4" Dia. 3⁄8" Dia.
Minimum Inside Radius 1⁄2" 1”
For Forming
Minimum Helical Diameter 1" 2”